Aspirating Smoke Detection
F E AT U R E S
• Suitable for Class 1 Division 2 applications
- Groups A,B,C & D
• Up to 2000 m2 (21,520 sq. ft.) coverage
• Up to 4 inlet pipes
• Total pipe length up to 360 m (1181 ft)
• Five (5) high intensity status LEDs for greater visibility

External Reset, Mains OK, Standby, Isolate, Use Night-time Threshold, Reset
+ Isolate, Inverted Reset
ORDERING INFORMATION
VESDA VLI VLI-880
VESDA VLI with VESDAnet1 VLI-885
VESDA VLI Remote Display 7 Relays VRT-Q00
VESDA VLI Remote Display No Relays VRT-T00
Note: Please contact your nearest Xtralis office for availability.
SPARE PARTS
VLI Intelligent Filter VSP-030
VLI Secondary Foam Filter VSP-031
VLI Aspirator VSP-032
VLI Chamber Assembly VSP-033
VLI VESDAnet Card VSP-034
VLI Remote Display Module Spare VSP-035
VLI Ultrasonic Flow Manifold Spare VSP-036
Regional approvals listings and regulatory compliance vary between VESDA
product models. Refer to www.xtralis.com for the latest product approvals matrix.
LISTINGS/APPROVALS
UL